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Details for TWG WebEx --> April 3

Whetton, Linda <lwhetton@usbr.gov> Tue, Mar 26, 2013 at 1:29 PM
To: Amy Heuslein <amy.heuslein@bia.gov>, Andy Makinster <amakinstergf@qwestoffice.net>, "Anne J. Castle"
<anne_castle@ios.doi.gov>, Charley Bulletts <Cbulletts@kaibabpaiute-nsn.gov>, Chris Hughes
<chris_hughes@nps.gov>, Chris Page <cpage@triangleassociates.com>, Christopher Harris
<csharris@crb.ca.gov>, Clifford Barrett <cibarre@q.com>, Craig Ellsworth <ellsworth@wapa.gov>, David Bennion
<bennion@wapa.gov>, David Nimkin <dnimkin@npca.org>, Don Ostler <dostler@ucrcommission.com>, Evelyn
Erlandsen <ejerlandsen@azwater.gov>, Garry Cantley <garry.cantley@bia.gov>, Glen Knowles
<gknowles@usbr.gov>, "Janet R. Balsom" <jan_balsom@nps.gov>, Jason Thiriot <jasthiriot@crc.nv.gov>, Jerry
Myers <gmyers12@msn.com>, JOHN HAMILL <hamilldsrt50@msn.com>, John Jordan <jcjordan1@cox.net>, John
Shields <john.shields@wyo.gov>, Kerry Christensen <cuszhman@yahoo.com>, Kevin Dahl <kdahl@npca.org>, Kirk
Young <kirk_young@fws.gov>, Kurt Dongoske <kdongoske@cableone.net>, Larry Stevens <farvana@aol.com>,
LeAnn Skrzynski <Iskrzynski@kaibabpaiute-nsn.gov>, Lesley Fitzpatrick <lesley_fitzpatrick@fws.gov>, Leslie
James <creda@qwest.net>, Lisa Meyer <Immeyer@wapa.gov>, Loretta Jackson-Kelly <lorjac@frontiernet.net>, Lori
Caramanian <lori_caramanian@ios.doi.gov>, Mark Anderson <mark_anderson@nps.gov>, McClain Peterson
<mpeterson@crc.nv.gov>, Michelle Brown <michelle_brown@ios.doi.gov>, Mike Runge <mrunge@usgs.gov>, Nikolai
Lash <nlash@grandcanyontrust.org>, Paul Harms <paul.harms@state.nm.us>, Randy Seaholm
<skseaholm@gmail.com>, Robert King <robertking@utah.gov>, Robert Wheeler
<rwheeler@triangleassociates.com>, Sam Jansen <smdjansen@gmail.com>, Sarah Rinkevich
<sarah_rinkevich@fws.gov>, Shane Capron <capron@wapa.gov>, Ted Kowalski <ted.kowalski@state.co.us>, Todd
Chaudhry <todd_chaudhry@nps.gov>, "Tony H. Joe" <tony@navajohistoricpreservation.org>, "William E. Davis"
<wdavis@ecoplanaz.com>, Chris Schill <cschill@usgs.gov>, Dave Lytle <dlytle@usgs.gov>, David Garrett
<m3research@starband.net>, Helen Fairley <hfairley@usgs.gov>, John Schmidt <jcschmidt@usgs.gov>, Mark
Sogge <mark_sogge@usgs.gov>, Paul Grams <pgrams@usgs.gov>, Phil Davis <pdavis@usgs.gov>, Scott
Vanderkooi <svanderkooi@usgs.gov>, Serena Mankiller <smankiller@usgs.gov>, Shelley Pistorius
<spistorius@usgs.gov>, Ted Melis <tmelis@usgs.gov>

Cc: Brian Healy <brian_healy@nps.gov>, Colby Pellegrino <colby.pellegrino@snwa.com>, David Wegner
<david.wegner@mail.house.gov>, Jeff Cole <jcole@nndfw.org>, John Carter <jcarter@hkcf-law.com>, Kirk LaGory
<lagory@anl.gov>, Nick Hara <nhara@triangleassociates.com>, Seth Shanahan <seth.shanahan@snwa.com>,
Theresa Johnson <tjohnson@azwater.gov>, Todd Brindle <todd_brindle@nps.gov>, William Dickinson
<william_k_dickinson@nps.gov>

This is a reminder that the Glen Canyon Dam Technical Work Group Meeting will be conducted via a
WebEx/conference call on:

Date: Wednesday, April 3

Time: 9a.m. -1 p.m. (AZ/PDT)
10 a.m. - 2 p.m. (MDT)
12 - 4 p.m. (EDT)

WebEx Meeting Number: 809 158 516
WebEx Password: TWG

1. Go to: https://ucbor.webex.com/ucbor/j.php?ED=200532747&UID=0&PW=NMDIyZjk1MTBI&RT=MiM2
2. If requested, enter your name and email address.
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3. If a password is required, enter the meeting password: TWG
4, Click "Join".

To view in other time zones or languages, please click the link:
https://ucbor.webex.com/ucbor/j.php?ED=200532747&UID=0&PW =NMDIyZjk1MTBI&ORT=MiM2

To join the audio conference only

Phone #: 866-917-3895

Passcode: 6622891

For assistance:

1. Go to https://ucbor.webex.com/ucbor/mc

2. On the left navigation bar, click "Support".

You can contact also Sarah Casale if there are any problems at:
ucwebex2@usbr.gov

1-801-524-3784

We're in the process of posting documents for the meeting at the following URL:

TWG April 3 WebEx
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